LND

COMITATO REGIONALE VENETO

STAGIONE SPORTIVA 2013- 2014 — CALENDARIO GARE
CAMPIONATO PRIMA CATEGORIA - GIRONE H

ITALIA

A: 81092013 ore 16:00 1" GIOR

NATA R: 12001/2014 ore 14:30

A: 1311012013 ore 15:30

6" GIORNATA

R: 16102/2014 ore 15:00

A: 1711112013 ore 14:30

11" GIORNATA

R: 30003/2014 ore 16:00

BURANO

JESOLO

CALCIO MARGHERA

ZERO BRANCO F.B.C. 1932

CALCIO CAORLE A.S.D.

MESTRE A.S.D.

CALCIO SPINEA ZERO BRANCO F.B.C. 1932 CASALE A.S.D. LUGUGNANA CALCIO MARGHERA CAVALLINO A.S.D.
CAVALLINO A.S.D. ROVERE SARTORATOTERMOIDRA CASIER DOSSON A.S.D. CALCIO SPINEA CALCIO SPINEA BURANO

GORGHENSE CALCIO CAORLE A.S.D. CAVALLINO A.S.D. BURANO CASIER DOSSON A.S.D. GAZZERAOLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
LA SALUTE CASALE A.S.D. GAZZERAOLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO SILEA GORGHENSE SILEA

LUGUGNANA CALCIO MARGHERA JESOLO GORGHENSE JESOLO CASALE A.S.D.
MESTRE A.S.D. GAZZERAOLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO MESTRE A.S.D. LA SALUTE LUGUGNANA ROVERE SARTORATOTERMOIDRA
SILEA CASIER DOSSON A.S.D. ROVERE SARTORATOTERMOIDRA | CALCIO CAORLE A.S.D. ZERO BRANCO F.B.C. 1932 LA SALUTE

A: 150912013 ore 15:30 2" GIORNATA  R: 19/01/2014 ore 14:30 A: 2011012013 ore 15:30 " GIORNATA  R: 20032014 ore 15:00 A 241112013 ore 1430 12" GIORNATA  R: 6/0412014 ore 16:00
CALCIO CAORLE A.S.D. LUGUGNANA BURANO ROVERE SARTORATOTERMOIDRA BURANO GORGHENSE

CALCIO MARGHERA SILEA CALCIO CAORLE A.S.D. JESOLO CASALE A.S.D. CASIER DOSSON A S.D.
CASALE A.S.D. MESTRE A.S.D. CALCIO MARGHERA CASIER DOSSON A.S.D. CAVALLINO A.S.D. CALCIO CAORLE A.S.D.
CASIER DOSSON A.S.D. BURANO CALCIO SPINEA GAZZERAOLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO GAZZERAOLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO | CALCIO MARGHERA
GAZZERAOLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO | CAVALLINO A.S.D. GORGHENSE CAVALLINO A.S.D. LA SALUTE CALCIO SPINEA
JESOLO LA SALUTE LUGUGNANA MESTRE A.S.D. MESTRE A.S.D. ZERO BRANCO F.B.C. 1932
ROVERE SARTORATOTERMOIDRA | CALCIO SPINEA SILEA LA SALUTE ROVERE SARTORATOTERMOIDRA | JESOLO
ZERO BRANCO F.B.C. 1932 GORGHENSE ZERO BRANCO F.B.C. 1932 CASALE A.S.D. SILEA LUGUGNANA

A: 22092013 ore 15:30 3" GIORNATA  R: 26/01/2014 ore 14:30 A: 211102013 ore 1430 8" GIORNATA  R: 9/03/2014 ore 15:00 A: 1212013 ore 14:30  13*GIORNATA  R: 131042014 ore 16:00
BURANO GAZZERAOLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO CASALE A.S.D. CALCIO SPINEA CALCIO CAORLE A.S.D. LA SALUTE
CALCIO SPINEA CALCIO MARGHERA CASIER DOSSON A.S.D. CALCIO CAORLE A.S.D. CALCIO MARGHERA MESTRE A.S.D.
GORGHENSE CASIER DOSSON A.S.D. CAVALLINO A.S.D. LUGUGNANA CALCIO SPINEA SILEA

LA SALUTE CAVALLINO A.S.D. GAZZERAOLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO | GORGHENSE CASALE A.S.D. ROVERE SARTORATOTERMOIDRA
LUGUGNANA JESOLO JESOLO ZERO BRANCO F.B.C. 1932 CASIER DOSSON A.S.D. CAVALLINO A.S.D.
MESTRE A.S.D. ROVERE SARTORATOTERMOIDRA LA SALUTE BURANO GORGHENSE LUGUGNANA
SILEA CASALE A.S.D. MESTRE A.S.D. SILEA JESOLO GAZZERAOLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
ZERO BRANCO F.B.C. 1932 CALCIO CAORLE A.S.D. ROVERE SARTORATOTERMOIDRA | CALCIO MARGHERA ZERO BRANCO F.B.C. 1932 BURANO

A: 200912013 ore 15:30 4" GIORNATA Rt 2/0212014 ore 15:00 A 31002013 ore 1430 9" GIORNATA  R: 16/03/2014 ore 15:00 A: 81122013 0re 14:30 14" GIORNATA  R: 2710412014 ore 16:30
CALCIO CAORLE A.S.D. CALCIO SPINEA CALCIO CAORLE A.S.D. GAZZERAOLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO BURANO CALCIO MARGHERA
CALCIO MARGHERA GORGHENSE CALCIO MARGHERA CASALE A.S.D. CAVALLINO A.S.D. CASALE A.S.D.
CASALE A.S.D. BURANO CALCIO SPINEA MESTRE A.S.D. GAZZERAOLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO | ROVERE SARTORATOTERMOIDRA
CASIER DOSSON A.S.D. LUGUGNANA CASIER DOSSON A.S.D. JESOLO GORGHENSE CALCIO SPINEA
CAVALLINO A.S.D. MESTRE A.S.D. GORGHENSE LA SALUTE LA SALUTE CASIER DOSSON A.S.D.
GAZZERAOLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO | LA SALUTE LUGUGNANA BURANO LUGUGNANA ZERO BRANCO F.B.C. 1932
JESOLO SILEA SILEA ROVERE SARTORATOTERMOIDRA MESTRE A.S.D. JESOLO
ROVERE SARTORATOTERMOIDRA | ZERO BRANCO F.B.C. 1932 ZERO BRANCO F.B.C. 1932 CAVALLINO A.S.D. SILEA CALCIO CAORLE A.S.D.

A: 6/10/2013 ore 15:30 5" GIORNATA  R: 9102/2014 ore 15:00 A 10/10/2013 ore 1430 10" GIORNATA  R: 230032014 ore 15:00 A: 1501202013 ore 1430 15" GIORNATA  R: 4105/2014 ore 16:30
BURANO MESTRE A.S.D. BURANO SILEA CALCIO CAORLE A.SD. BURANO
CALCIO CAORLE A.S.D. CALCIO MARGHERA CASALE A.S.D. CALCIO CAORLE A.S.D. CALCIO MARGHERA LA SALUTE
CALCIO SPINEA JESOLO CAVALLINO A.S.D. CALCIO SPINEA CALCIO SPINEA LUGUGNANA
GORGHENSE CASALE A.S.D. GAZZERAOLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO | ZERO BRANCO F.B.C. 1932 CASALE A.S.D. GAZZERAOLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
LA SALUTE ROVERE SARTORATOTERMOIDRA JESOLO CALCIO MARGHERA CASIER DOSSON A.S.D. MESTRE A.S.D.
LUGUGNANA GAZZERAOLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO LA SALUTE LUGUGNANA JESOLO CAVALLINO A.S.D.
SILEA CAVALLINO A.S.D. MESTRE A.S.D. GORGHENSE ROVERE SARTORATOTERMOIDRA | GORGHENSE

ZERO BRANCO F.B.C. 1932

CASIER DOSSON A.S.D.

ROVERE SARTORATOTERMOIDRA

CASIER DOSSON A.S.D.

ZERO BRANCO F.B.C. 1932

SILEA




GIRONE H

Cod.

915650
70156
780010
780421
57911
918761
33140
780894
780188
780277
25120
28160
932129
914279
49310
935563

denominazione

BURANO

CALCIO CAORLE A.S.D.
CALCIO MARGHERA

CALCIO SPINEA

CASALE A.S.D.

CASIER DOSSON A.S.D.
CAVALLINO A.S.D.
GAZZERAOLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
GORGHENSE

JESOLO

LA SALUTE

LUGUGNANA

MESTRE A.S.D.

ROVERE SARTORATOTERMOIDRA
SILEA

ZERO BRANCO F.B.C. 1932

1524
566
548
536

1303
619
122

1514
635
587

1112
150
532

2002
660

1642

CAMPIONATO PRIMA CATEGORIA

impianto sportivo

CAMPO BURANO MAZZORBO

STADIO COMUNALE "G.CHIGGIATO"
CAMPO COMUNALE MARGHERA
SPINEA-COMUN. SALVATOR ALLENDE
CASALE SILE - COMUNALE

CAMPO COMUNALE DOSSON 1°
CENTRO SPORTIVO COMUNALE
CAMPO PRINCIPALE VIA CALABRIA
GORGO AL MONTICANO-COMUNALE 1°
STADIO ANTICHE MURA VIA PIRAMI
CAMPO SPORTIVO SECONDARIO
CENTRO SPORTIVO LUGUGNANA
CAMPO COMUNALE ZELARINO
COMUNALE S.BARTOLOMEO

CAMPO COMUNALE SILEA 1°

STADIO PARLOTTI ZERO BRANCO

FONDAMENTA S.CATERINA MAZZORBO VENEZIA BURANO

PIAZZALE OLIMPIA (A.MORO)
VIA DELLA FONTE

VIALE SAN REMO

VIA BELVEDERE 25

VIA SANTI 6

VIA PORDELIO

VIA CALABRIA 43

VIA POSTUMIA DEI MOLINI 4

VIA PIRAMI

CORSO CAVOUR LA SALUTE
VIA CHIESA

VIA CASTELLANA

VIA SAN BARTOLOMEO

VIA CENDON

VIA TALIERCIO 31

CAORLE

VENEZIA MARGHERA
SPINEA

CASALE SUL SILE
CASIER DOSSON
CAVALLINO TRE PORTI
VENEZIA MESTRE
GORGO AL MONTICANO
JESOLO PAESE
S.STINO DI LIVENZA
PORTOGRUARO LUGUGNANA
VENEZIA ZELARINO
TREVISO

SILEA

ZERO BRANCO

VE
VE
VE
VE
TV
TV
VE
VE
TV
VE
VE
VE
VE
TV
TV
TV

tel. campo

041 4761843
041 5085372
0422 822487
0422 382690
041 5370434

0422 740777

0422 360211
0422 485806



